General Description
The MAX8630Y/MAX8630Z charge pumps drive up to 5
white LEDs with regulated constant current up to 125mA
total. By utilizing adaptive 1x/1.5x charge-pump modes
and very low-dropout current regulators, they achieve
high efficiency over the full 1-cell Li+ battery input volt-
age range. The 1MHz fixed-frequency switching allows
for tiny external components, and the regulation scheme

in 3mm x 3mm TDFN
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX8630YETD18 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAT
MAX8630YETD20 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAU
MAX8630YETD25 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAV
MAX8630ZETD15 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAW
MAX8630ZETD18 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAX
MAX8630ZETD20 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAY
MAX8630ZETD25 -40°C to +85°C
14 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
(T1433-2)
AAZ
Selector Guide
PART
FULL-SCALE
CURRENT (mA)
DIMMING
INTERFACE
MAX8630YETD15 15 Direct PWM
MAX8630YETD18 18 Direct PWM
MAX8630YETD20 20 Direct PWM
MAX8630YETD25 25 Direct PWM
MAX8630ZETD15 15 Serial Pulse